MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

MODELLO

Ninja ZX-6R

Ninja ZX-6RR

Ninja ZX-6R

ER-6 F/ ER6 F ABS
ER-6 N/ ER6 N ABS
KLE A-C Versys

KLE B-D Versys ABS
ZL

Z M ABS

ZR

Z R ABS

KLZ Versys / KLZ Versys SE
Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Z

Z

Z ABS

Z ABS

DISCO NG KAWASAKI

CILINDRATA

600
600
636
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI
2007 - 2016
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2016
2006 - 2016
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2012 - 2014
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

4108000775C
41080-0077488
41080-0077488
41080-016132L
41080-016132L
41080-016311l
41080-016311l
41080-017311l
41080-0173111
4108000775C
4108000775C
41080-58211l
41080-05655C
41080-05655C
41080-05655C
41080-00775C
41080-00675C
41080-00775C
41080-00675C




